Contact: +91 91234 56789

# Description HSN/SAC Advance
Amount

Taxable
Value

CGST
(%)

CGST
(â‚¹)

SGST
(%)

SGST
(â‚¹)

IGST
(%)

IGST
(â‚¹) Total (â‚¹)

1

Advance
against
supply of
goods

998599 50,000.00 50,000.00 9% 4,500.00 9% 4,500.00 0% 0.00 59,000.00

Total Advance Amount (in words):
Fifty Nine Thousand Rupees Only

Sub Total â‚¹ 50,000.00

Add: CGST @9% â‚¹ 4,500.00

Add: SGST @9% â‚¹ 4,500.00

Gross Total â‚¹ 59,000.00

Bank Details for Advance Payment
Account Name: ABC Pvt. Ltd.
Bank: XYZ Bank
A/C No.: 1234567890
IFSC: XYZB0000123

Declaration:
We hereby declare that the above mentioned information is true and correct to the best of our knowledge.